Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Tappenden - (548511) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.70
1:02.81
1:03.26
1:03.31
1:03.72
1:03.81
1:04.00
1:04.24
1:04.40
1:04.44
1:04.74
1:04.87
1:04.91
1:05.21
1:05.30
1:05.89
1:07.27
1:08.22
1:08.63
1:09.04
1:11.50
1:13.55
1:13.94
1:17.15
1:26.76

1:30.53
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Date

15/03/20
16/03/19
07/12/19
15/12/18
10/03/18
27/10/18
28/09/19
10/03/19
29/06/18
26/10/19
19/10/19
21/06/19
15/04/18
16/12/17
241117
21/10117
17/12/16
24/09/16
12/03/16
22/10/16
27/11/115
19/12/15
26/09/15
19/04/15
09/11/14
11/05/14
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Meet

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020

BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Season Opener 2019

Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019

BPSC Club Champs 2018

BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs

BPSC Club Championships 2019

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017

BPSC Sprint Event 2017

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
BPSC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex & Regional Qualifier

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Acvimi lalaad Al Alcaimmabdan

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Northolt LC
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Basildon
Basildon
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Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Southend

Braintree
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.70
1:03.26
1:04.44
1:04.74
1:04.00
1:04.87
1:02.81
1:04.24
1:03.31
1:03.81
1:04.40
1:04.91
1:03.72
1:05.21
1:05.30
1:05.89
1:07.27
1:09.04
1:08.22
1:08.63
1:13.55
1:11.50
1:13.94
1:17.15
1:26.76
1:30.53
2:03.06

Copyright 2024

oo

WA Pts

514
501
474
467
484
464
512
478
500
488
475
463
490
457
455
443
416
385
399
392
318
347
313
276
194
171

68

Round

I I T I I I T

r r r r r r I T I T I I IT I T I T T ™M

v4/ur/in

Date

15/03/20
07/12/19
26/10/19
19/10/19
28/09/19
21/06/19
16/03/19
10/03/19
15/12/18
27/10/18
29/06/18
15/04/18
10/03/18
16/12/17
2411117
21/10117
17/12/16
22/10/16
24/09/16
12/03/16
19/12/15
27111115
26/09/15
19/04/15
09/11/14
11/05/14
04/07/11
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Meet

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs

BPSC Season Opener 2019

BPSC Club Championships 2019

BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019

Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Club Champs 2018

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2018
BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2018

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017

BPSC Sprint Event 2017

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016

BPSC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex & Regional Qualifier

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Canvey Island Club Championships
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Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Northolt LC
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Southend
Braintree

Canvey Island
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Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 4
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